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DISEASES OF ANIMALS ACTS, 1894 TO 1903—-continued.

RETURN of OUTBREAKS of the undermentioned DISEASES for the Week ended
9th January, 1904.

ANTHRAX.

Counties (including all
Boroughs therein*).

ENGLAND.

Chester

Cornwall

Kent

Lancaster

Leicester

Lincoln, Farts of Kesteven...

London

Worcester ... .;,

York, East Riding

„ West Biding
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Outbreaks Animals
reported. Attacked.

No. ' No.
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GLANDERS (INCLUDING FARCY).

i
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Counties (including all *
Boroughs therein*). jg
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ENGLAND. No.

Isle of Ely '

Essex ... ... ' 2

Lancaster 1

London 12

Middlesex 2

Warwick 2
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7
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Fife

Linlithgow

TOTAL '

1 ; 1

1 ' 1

i •

16 19

WALES.

Denbigh

TOTAL

1

21

...

4

1

51

* For convenience Berwick-upon-Tweed is considered to be in Northumberland, Dudley in
Worcestershire, Stockport in Cheshire, and the city of London in the county of London.

SUMMARY OF RETURNS.

Period.

Week ended January 9, 1904

1 1903
Corresponding week in -1 1902

( 1901

Total for 2 weeks, 1904
i

f!903 ... 1
Corresponding period in-! 1902 ... j

1 1901 ... !
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No.
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Swine-Fever.
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No. : No.

29 i 87

42
39
33

54

72
83
71

249
406

•212

252

409
657
377

NOTE.—The figures for the current Year are approximate only.
Board of Agriculture and Fisheries, 12th January, 1904. ;
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